
 18th Annual AYSO Swallows Classic - REFEREE ASSIGNMENTS

SATURDAY - June 25th
FINAL - PROGRAM

Game Field Home Team Away Team Position Referee

171 SP4 6:00 PM GU12    9v7 Gonzalez- 624 Walnut Acevedo-Castro-602 Covina AR #1 Aguilar, Derald - 65 BU12

165 SP4 12:00 PM GU12    7v8 Acevedo-Castro-602 Covina Campbell- 67 Chino AR #2 Aguilar, Marco - 215 (GU14)

131 Marco 3 6:50 PM BU14    12v10 Valasco - 215 Roland Heights Cereceds - 84 Mission Viejo AR #2 Aguilar, Marco - 215 (GU14)

125 Marco 3 12:20 PM BU14    7v8 Urenda-32 Upland Hermann-16 North Torrance Referee Alarcon, Charlie - 67 (GU16)

145 SP2 1:00 PM GU19    3v1 Benitez- 19 Culver City J. Avila-624 Walnut AR #1 Andrea Aguilar (A) 137

110 Marco 1 9:00 AM BU10 2v5 Salcido- 23 Hacienda Heights Taylor-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #2 Anla, Jolisse - 624 GU10

124 Marco 3 11:15 AM BU14    3v4 Flores-15 Central Torrance Weiner-678 Valencia AR #1 Anton Swenoha (I) - 23 (GU19)

147 SP2 3:30 PM GU16    3v1 Lunow-144 South Irvine Bahena-67 Chino AR #1 Anton Swenoha (I) - 23 (GU19)

124 Marco 3 11:15 AM BU14    3v4 Flores-15 Central Torrance Weiner-678 Valencia Referee Arturo Barrera  (A) - 23 (GU19)

147 SP2 3:30 PM GU16    3v1 Lunow-144 South Irvine Bahena-67 Chino Referee Arturo Barrera  (A) - 23 (GU19)

135 SP1 11:45 AM BU19    3v4 Myers-37 Corona Reyes-19 Culver City Referee Aydelotte, Lee (N) - IND

136 SP1 1:00 PM GU19    7v5 Letchworth-21 Hawthorne Mejia-215 Roland Heights AR #1 Aydelotte, Lee (N) - IND

151 SP3 9:05 AM GU14    5v6 Sholakh - 87 San Juan Cap Hernandez - 24 Downey Referee Balestreri, Mario - 15 (BU12)

154 SP3 12:20 PM BU14    5v6 Chavez - 624 Walnut Slade-87 San Juan Referee Balestreri, Mario - 15 (BU12)

101 Del Obispo 8:00 AM GU10    1v2 M. Avila-624 Wanut Erickson- 2 Arcadia Referee Barrera, John - 23 BU10

107 Del Obispo 2:00 PM GU10    7v5 Townsend-106 Lakewood Rosales- 215 Roland Heights Referee Barrera, John - 23 BU10

165 SP4 12:00 PM GU12    7v8 Acevedo-Castro-602 Covina Campbell- 67 Chino AR #1 Bausley, Jason - 215 (GU14)

131 Marco 3 6:50 PM BU14    12v10 Valasco - 215 Roland Heights Cereceds - 84 Mission Viejo AR #1 Bausley, Jason - 215 (GU14)

169 SP4 4:00 PM BU12    7v5 Monaghan-15 Central Torrance Blake-602 Covina AR #2 Bernal, Natasha - 624 (GU12)

123 Marco 3 10:10 AM GU14    11v12 Toledo- 174 North Valley Jimenez-66 Ontario AR #2 Bothwell, Stephen - 15 (BU14)

157 SP3 3:35 PM GU14    7v5 Page - 13 Pasadena Sholakh - 87 San Juan Cap AR #2 Bothwell, Stephen - 15 (BU14)

111 Marco 1 10:00 AM BU10 3v6 Sanchez-215 Roland Heights Vanquez-779 Chino Hills AR #2 Burns, Lee -2 GU10

103 Del Obispo 10:00 AM GU10    5v6 Rosales- 215 Roland Heights Byerrum-31 Diamond Bar AR #1 Cardenas, Adrian - 187 BU10

105 Del Obispo 12:00 PM GU10    3v1 Gomez-84 Mission Viejo M. Avila-624 Wanut AR #1 Cardenas, Adrian - 187 BU10

154 SP3 12:20 PM BU14    5v6 Chavez - 624 Walnut Slade-87 San Juan AR #1 Carrillo, Cesar - 583 (GU14)

126 Marco 3 1:25 PM BU14    11v12 Carlton-67 Chino Valasco - 215 Roland Heights AR #2 Casilla, Hario - 16 (GU14)

153 SP3 11:15 AM BU14    1v2 Jose Avila-624 Walnut Nugent-779 Chino Hills AR #2 Casilla, Hario - 16 (GU14)

159 SP3 5:45 PM BU14    3v1 Flores-15 Central Torrance Jose Avila-624 Walnut AR #1 Cavazos, Andy - 602 (GU14)

127 Marco 3 2:30 PM  GU14    4v2   Ramos-28 Garden Grove Hurtando-16 North Torrance AR #2 Cerea, Juan - 67 (BU14)

162 SP4 9:00 AM BU12    3v4 Juhasz-37 Corona/Norco Brakke-Strane-87 San Juan AR #2 Chan, Bill - 2 (GU12)

170 SP4 5:00 PM BU12    8v6 Rashtian-1441 Castaic Lyon-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #2 Chan, Bill - 2 (GU12)

116 Marco 1 3:00 PM BU10 6v2 Vanquez-779 Chino Hills Salcido- 23 Hacienda Heights Referee Chavez, Jose - 106 GU10

137 SP1 2:15 PM GU19    8v6 Miller-187 Moreno Valley Ellis-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #2 Cohn, John (A) - 19 (B/GU19)

134 SP1 10:30 AM BU19    1v2 Melo - 87 San Juan Capistrano Cyhaniuk-624 Walnut AR #2 Cohn, John (A) - 19 (GU19)

171 SP4 6:00 PM GU12    9v7 Gonzalez- 624 Walnut Acevedo-Castro-602 Covina AR #2 Colon, Emmett 65 BU12

122 Marco 3 9:05 AM GU14    7v8 Page - 13 Pasadena Cruz-583 South Ontario AR #2 Cooper, Chris - 65

152 SP3 10:10 AM GU14    9v10 Ceceres - 215 Roland Heights Elanaty - 88 Glendale AR #2 Costa, Jennifer - 779 (BU14)

128 Marco 3 3:35 PM GU14    8v6 Cruz - 583 South Ontario Hernandez - 24 Downey AR #2 Costa, Jennifer - 779 (BU14)

168 SP4 3:00 PM BU12    4v2 Brakke-Strane-87 San Juan Conjeros-67 Chino Referee Cruz, Robin - 602 (GU12)

172 SP4 7:00 PM GU12    10v8 Greene-87 San Juan Campbell- 67 Chino Referee Cunningham, Brian - 1441 BU12

156 SP3 2:30 PM GU14    3v1 Valencia-187 Moreno Valley Fischer-602 Ontario Referee De Alba, Victor  - 2 (BU14)

129 Marco 3 4:40 PM GU14    12v10 Jimenez-66 Ontario Elanaty - 88 Glendale Referee De Alba, Victor  - 2 (BU14)

104 Del Obispo 11:00 AM GU10    7v8 Townsend-106 Lakewood Wright-32 Upland AR #1 De Hoyos, Benigno - 215 (BU14)

108 Del Obispo 3:00 PM GU10    8v6 Wright-32 Upland Byerrum-31 Diamond Bar AR #1 De Hoyos, Benigno - 215 (BU14)

156 SP3 2:30 PM GU14    3v1 Valencia-187 Moreno Valley Fischer-602 Ontario AR #2 Del Rio, Victor - 2 (BU14)

129 Marco 3 4:40 PM GU14    12v10 Jimenez-66 Ontario Elanaty - 88 Glendale AR #2 Del Rio, Victor - 2 (BU14)

163 SP4 10:00 AM BU12    5v6 Blake-602 Covina Lyon-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #2 Delgado, Greg - 624 (GU12)

137 SP1 2:15 PM GU19    8v6 Miller-187 Moreno Valley Ellis-65 Rancho Cucamonga Referee Denyer, Andrew (N) -19 (BU19)

160 SP3 6:50 PM BU14    11v9 Carlton - 67 Chino McGlasson - 2 Arcadia AR #1 Earl, Scott - 174 (GU14)

103 Del Obispo 10:00 AM GU10    5v6 Rosales- 215 Roland Heights Byerrum-31 Diamond Bar AR #2 Esdobar, Edgar - 187 BU10

105 Del Obispo 12:00 PM GU10    3v1 Gomez-84 Mission Viejo M. Avila-624 Wanut AR #2 Esdobar, Edgar - 187 BU10

110 Marco 1 9:00 AM BU10 2v5 Salcido- 23 Hacienda Heights Taylor-65 Rancho Cucamonga Referee Ferrel, Hugo - 624 GU10

114 Marco 1 1:00 PM GU12 3v6 Rodriguez-583 South Ontario Davis-23 Hacienda Heights AR #2 Figueroa - 67 BU12

119 Marco 1 6:00 PM GU12 6v2 Davis-23 Hacienda Heights Estrada-624 Walnut AR #2 Figueroa - 67 BU12

161 SP4 8:00 AM BU12    1v2 Garcia-215 Roland Heights Conjeros-67 Chino AR #1 Finelt, Mike - 87 (GU14)

164 SP4 11:00 AM BU12    7v8 Monaghan-15 Central Torrance Rashtian-1441 Castaic AR #2 Fjarolo, Elias - 23 (GU12)

114 Marco 1 1:00 PM GU12 3v6 Rodriguez-583 South Ontario Davis-23 Hacienda Heights Referee Flores, Daniel - 67 BU12

119 Marco 1 6:00 PM GU12 6v2 Davis-23 Hacienda Heights Estrada-624 Walnut Referee Flores, Daniel - 67 BU12

130 Marco 3 5:45 PM BU14    4v2 Weiner-678 Valencia Nugent-779 Chino Hills Referee Flores, Jesus - 23 (GU19)

121 Marco 3 8:00 AM GU14    3v4 Valencia-187 Moreno Valley Ramos-28 Garden Grove AR #1 Foro, Sara - 678 (BU14)

158 SP3 4:40 PM GU14    11v9 Toledo- 174 North Valley Ceceres - 215 Roland Heights AR #1 Foro, Sara - 678 (BU14)

121 Marco 3 8:00 AM GU14    3v4 Valencia-187 Moreno Valley Ramos-28 Garden Grove Referee Garcia, Ricardo - 678 (BU14)

158 SP3 4:40 PM GU14    11v9 Toledo- 174 North Valley Ceceres - 215 Roland Heights Referee Garcia, Ricardo - 678 (BU14)

135 SP1 11:45 AM BU19    3v4 Myers-37 Corona Reyes-19 Culver City AR #2 Gershon, Shamay (A) - 84 IND

136 SP1 1:00 PM GU19    7v5 Letchworth-21 Hawthorne Mejia-215 Roland Heights Referee Gershon, Shamay (A) - 84 IND

109 Marco 1 8:00 AM BU10 1v4 Mejia-215 Roland Heights Lopez-187 Moreno Valley AR #1 Glass, Ron - 462 GU10

Game Time and Order
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115 Marco 1 2:00 PM BU10 5v1 Taylor-65 Rancho Cucamonga Mejia-215 Roland Heights AR #1 Glass, Ron - 462 GU10

111 Marco 1 10:00 AM BU10 3v6 Sanchez-215 Roland Heights Vanquez-779 Chino Hills Referee Golding, Jason - 2 GU10

101 Del Obispo 8:00 AM GU10    1v2 M. Avila-624 Wanut Erickson- 2 Arcadia AR #2 Guerena, Alonzo - 23 BU10

107 Del Obispo 2:00 PM GU10    7v5 Townsend-106 Lakewood Rosales- 215 Roland Heights AR #2 Guerena, Alonzo - 23 BU10

123 Marco 3 10:10 AM GU14    11v12 Toledo- 174 North Valley Jimenez-66 Ontario Referee Hays, Todd - 15 (BU14)

157 SP3 3:35 PM GU14    7v5 Page - 13 Pasadena Sholakh - 87 San Juan Cap Referee Hays, Todd - 15 (BU14)

110 Marco 1 9:00 AM BU10 2v5 Salcido- 23 Hacienda Heights Taylor-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #1 Hernandez, Marucio - 624 GU10

166 SP4 1:00 PM GU12    9v10 Gonzalez- 624 Walnut Greene-87 San Juan AR #2 Huerta, Joseph - 602 (BU12)

112 Marco 1 11:00 AM GU12 1v4 Burden- 137 Hemet Kirkland- 2 Arcadia AR #1 Hulbut, Todd - 65 BU10

118 Marco 1 5:00 PM GU12 5v1 Tiffin-85 Lake Forest Burden- 137 Hemet AR #1 Hulbut, Todd - 65 BU10

169 SP4 4:00 PM BU12    7v5 Monaghan-15 Central Torrance Blake-602 Covina Referee Hurtado, Raymond - 624 (GU12)

116 Marco 1 3:00 PM BU10 6v2 Vanquez-779 Chino Hills Salcido- 23 Hacienda Heights AR #1 Jacobo, Jorge - 106 GU10

150 SP3 8:00 AM GU14     1v2 Fischer-602 Ontario Hurtando-16 North Torrance AR #2 Jaurecuz, Matthew - 85 (GU12)

148 SP2 4:45 PM GU16    4v2 Barbosa-66 Ontario/Montclair Gonzales-25 Garden Grove AR #2 Jeffrey, Steve  (N) - IND

140 SP1 6:00 PM BU14    7v5 Urenda-32 Upland Chavez - 624 Walnut Referee Jeffrey, Steve  (N) - IND

124 Marco 3 11:15 AM BU14    3v4 Flores-15 Central Torrance Weiner-678 Valencia AR #2 Johnson, Scott  (I) - 23 (GU19)

147 SP2 3:30 PM GU16    3v1 Lunow-144 South Irvine Bahena-67 Chino AR #2 Johnson, Scott  (I) - 23 (GU19)

161 SP4 8:00 AM BU12    1v2 Garcia-215 Roland Heights Conjeros-67 Chino AR #2 Jones, Tim - 87 (GU14)

144 SP2 11:45 AM GU16    3v4 Lunow-144 South Irvine Barbosa-66 Ontario/Montclair AR #2 Jones, Tim - 87 (GU14)

156 SP3 2:30 PM GU14    3v1 Valencia-187 Moreno Valley Fischer-602 Ontario AR #1 Joseph, Gino - 2 (BU14)

129 Marco 3 4:40 PM GU14    12v10 Jimenez-66 Ontario Elanaty - 88 Glendale AR #1 Joseph, Gino - 2 (BU14)

146 SP2 2:15 PM GU19    4v2 Ramirez-526 Huntington Park Martinez-23 Hacienda Heights AR #1 Juve, Forza (A) - IND

148 SP2 4:45 PM GU16    4v2 Barbosa-66 Ontario/Montclair Gonzales-25 Garden Grove Referee Juve, Forza (A) - IND

165 SP4 12:00 PM GU12    7v8 Acevedo-Castro-602 Covina Campbell- 67 Chino Referee Kelly, Andrew (I) - 215 (GU14)

131 Marco 3 6:50 PM BU14    12v10 Valasco - 215 Roland Heights Cereceds - 84 Mission Viejo Referee Kelly, Andrew (I) - 215 (GU14)

113 Marco 1 12:00 PM GU12 2v5 Estrada-624 Walnut Tiffin-85 Lake Forest AR #1 Kightlinger, Missy - 37 BU12

141 SP2 8:00 AM GU19    1v2 J. Avila-624 Walnut Martinez-23 Hacienda Heights Referee Klur, Tyler (A) - 66 (GU16)

133 SP1 9:15 AM GU19    7v8 Letchworth-21 Hawthorne Miller-187 Moreno Valley AR #2 Klur, Tyler (A) - 66 (GU16)

171 SP4 6:00 PM GU12    9v7 Gonzalez- 624 Walnut Acevedo-Castro-602 Covina Referee Koolis, james - 65 BU12

155 SP3 1:25 PM BU14    9v10 McGlasson-2 Arcadia Cerecedes - 84 Mission Viejo AR #2 Lahrs, Elvira - 174 (GU14)

160 SP3 6:50 PM BU14    11v9 Carlton - 67 Chino McGlasson - 2 Arcadia AR #2 Lahrs, Elvira - 174 (GU14)

116 Marco 1 3:00 PM BU10 6v2 Vanquez-779 Chino Hills Salcido- 23 Hacienda Heights AR #2 Lisardi, Michael - 106 GU10

152 SP3 10:10 AM GU14    9v10 Ceceres - 215 Roland Heights Elanaty - 88 Glendale AR #1 Lupo, Chris - 779 (BU14)

128 Marco 3 3:35 PM GU14    8v6 Cruz - 583 South Ontario Hernandez - 24 Downey AR #1 Lupo, Chris - 779 (BU14)

114 Marco 1 1:00 PM GU12 3v6 Rodriguez-583 South Ontario Davis-23 Hacienda Heights AR #1 Maiz, Ricardo - 67 BU12

119 Marco 1 6:00 PM GU12 6v2 Davis-23 Hacienda Heights Estrada-624 Walnut AR #1 Maiz, Ricardo - 67 BU12

125 Marco 3 12:20 PM BU14    7v8 Urenda-32 Upland Hermann-16 North Torrance AR #2 Manglicmot, Ramon - 24 (GU14)

130 Marco 3 5:45 PM BU14    4v2 Weiner-678 Valencia Nugent-779 Chino Hills AR #2 Manglicmot, Ramon - 24 (GU14)

152 SP3 10:10 AM GU14    9v10 Ceceres - 215 Roland Heights Elanaty - 88 Glendale Referee Manoulian, Pateel - 779 (BU14)

128 Marco 3 3:35 PM GU14    8v6 Cruz - 583 South Ontario Hernandez - 24 Downey Referee Manoulian, Pateel - 779 (BU14)

113 Marco 1 12:00 PM GU12 2v5 Estrada-624 Walnut Tiffin-85 Lake Forest AR #2 Manzo, Bob - 37 BU12

167 SP4 2:00 PM BU12    3v1 Juhasz-37 Corona/Norco Garcia-215 Roland Heights AR #1 Martinez, Anthony - 624 (BU14)

138 SP1 3:30 PM BU19    3v1 Myers-37 Corona Melo - 87 San Juan Capistrano AR #1 Martinez, Tim (N) - 19 (GU19

134 SP1 10:30 AM BU19    1v2 Melo - 87 San Juan Capistrano Cyhaniuk-624 Walnut Referee Martinez, Tim (N) - 19 (GU19)

162 SP4 9:00 AM BU12    3v4 Juhasz-37 Corona/Norco Brakke-Strane-87 San Juan AR #1 McCoy, Matt - 2 (GU12)

170 SP4 5:00 PM BU12    8v6 Rashtian-1441 Castaic Lyon-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #1 McCoy, Matt - 2 (GU12)

111 Marco 1 10:00 AM BU10 3v6 Sanchez-215 Roland Heights Vanquez-779 Chino Hills AR #1 McCoy, Matt - 2 GU10

150 SP3 8:00 AM GU14     1v2 Fischer-602 Ontario Hurtando-16 North Torrance Referee McHenrey, James - 87 (BU12)

159 SP3 5:45 PM BU14    3v1 Flores-15 Central Torrance Jose Avila-624 Walnut Referee McHenrey, James - 87 (BU12)

144 SP2 11:45 AM GU16    3v4 Lunow-144 South Irvine Barbosa-66 Ontario/Montclair AR #1 Miller, Rhyan

123 Marco 3 10:10 AM GU14    11v12 Toledo- 174 North Valley Jimenez-66 Ontario AR #1 Mora, Mario - 15 (BU14)

157 SP3 3:35 PM GU14    7v5 Page - 13 Pasadena Sholakh - 87 San Juan Cap AR #1 Mora, Mario - 15 (BU14)

169 SP4 4:00 PM BU12    7v5 Monaghan-15 Central Torrance Blake-602 Covina AR #1 Morales, Luis - 624 (GU12)

154 SP3 12:20 PM BU14    5v6 Chavez - 624 Walnut Slade-87 San Juan AR #2 Moreno, Michael - 583 (GU14)

140 SP1 6:00 PM BU14    7v5 Urenda-32 Upland Chavez - 624 Walnut AR #2 Nourayi, Julie (I) - 10 IND

172 SP4 7:00 PM GU12    10v8 Greene-87 San Juan Campbell- 67 Chino AR #2 Nourayi, Julie (I) - 10 IND

126 Marco 3 1:25 PM BU14    11v12 Carlton-67 Chino Valasco - 215 Roland Heights AR #1 Novak, Wayne -16 (GU14)

153 SP3 11:15 AM BU14    1v2 Jose Avila-624 Walnut Nugent-779 Chino Hills Referee Novak, Wayne -16 (GU14)

167 SP4 2:00 PM BU12    3v1 Juhasz-37 Corona/Norco Garcia-215 Roland Heights Referee Olivares, Ulisses - 624 (BU14)

120 Marco 1 7:00 PM GU12 4v3 Kirkland- 2 Arcadia Rodriguez-583 South Ontario AR #2 Orduna, Jon - 84 (BU14)

168 SP4 3:00 PM BU12    4v2 Brakke-Strane-87 San Juan Conjeros-67 Chino AR #2 Ortega, Jose - 612 (GU12)

151 SP3 9:05 AM GU14    5v6 Sholakh - 87 San Juan Cap Hernandez - 24 Downey AR #1 Padilla, Alfredo - 15 (BU12)

149 SP2 6:00 PM BU14    8v6 Hermann - 16 North Torrance Slade - 87 San Juan Capistrano Referee Parker, Daniel - 67 (GU16)

120 Marco 1 7:00 PM GU12 4v3 Kirkland- 2 Arcadia Rodriguez-583 South Ontario Referee Payng, Doug - 84 (BU14)

150 SP3 8:00 AM GU14     1v2 Fischer-602 Ontario Hurtando-16 North Torrance AR #1 Pena, Abimael - 85 (GU12)

155 SP3 1:25 PM BU14    9v10 McGlasson-2 Arcadia Cerecedes - 84 Mission Viejo Referee Pena, Abimael - 85 (GU12)
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127 Marco 3 2:30 PM  GU14    4v2   Ramos-28 Garden Grove Hurtando-16 North Torrance AR #1 Pepper, Nick - 16 (BU14)

168 SP4 3:00 PM BU12    4v2 Brakke-Strane-87 San Juan Conjeros-67 Chino AR #1 Plaza, Cesar - 612 (GU12)

126 Marco 3 1:25 PM BU14    11v12 Carlton-67 Chino Valasco - 215 Roland Heights Referee Querviben, James - 16 (GU14)

153 SP3 11:15 AM BU14    1v2 Jose Avila-624 Walnut Nugent-779 Chino Hills AR #1 Querviben, James - 16 (GU14)

112 Marco 1 11:00 AM GU12 1v4 Burden- 137 Hemet Kirkland- 2 Arcadia Referee Ramirez, Noel -65 BU10

118 Marco 1 5:00 PM GU12 5v1 Tiffin-85 Lake Forest Burden- 137 Hemet Referee Ramirez, Noel -65 BU10

167 SP4 2:00 PM BU12    3v1 Juhasz-37 Corona/Norco Garcia-215 Roland Heights AR #2 Ramirez, Raul - 624 (BU14)

134 SP1 10:30 AM BU19    1v2 Melo - 87 San Juan Capistrano Cyhaniuk-624 Walnut AR #1 Ramirez, Rick (N) - 19 (GU19)

138 SP1 3:30 PM BU19    3v1 Myers-37 Corona Melo - 87 San Juan Capistrano AR #2 Ramirez, Rick (N) - 19 (GU19)

109 Marco 1 8:00 AM BU10 1v4 Mejia-215 Roland Heights Lopez-187 Moreno Valley Referee Reinalda, Bob - 462 GU10

115 Marco 1 2:00 PM BU10 5v1 Taylor-65 Rancho Cucamonga Mejia-215 Roland Heights Referee Reinalda, Bob - 462 GU10

138 SP1 3:30 PM BU19    3v1 Myers-37 Corona Melo - 87 San Juan Capistrano Referee Reyes, George (N) - 19 (GU19)

122 Marco 3 9:05 AM GU14    7v8 Page - 13 Pasadena Cruz-583 South Ontario Referee Reyna, Mike - 16 (BU14)

127 Marco 3 2:30 PM  GU14    4v2   Ramos-28 Garden Grove Hurtando-16 North Torrance Referee Reyna, Mike - 16 (BU14)

120 Marco 1 7:00 PM GU12 4v3 Kirkland- 2 Arcadia Rodriguez-583 South Ontario AR #1 Rosen, Debra - 84 (BU14)

132 SP1 8:00 AM GU19    5v6 Mejia-215 Roland Heights Ellis-65 Rancho Cucamonga Referee Ruef, Ron (A)  - IND

136 SP1 1:00 PM GU19    7v5 Letchworth-21 Hawthorne Mejia-215 Roland Heights AR #2 Ruef, Ron (A)  - IND

135 SP1 11:45 AM BU19    3v4 Myers-37 Corona Reyes-19 Culver City AR #1 Ruef, Ron (N)  - IND

109 Marco 1 8:00 AM BU10 1v4 Mejia-215 Roland Heights Lopez-187 Moreno Valley AR #2 Russon, Tami - 462 GU10

115 Marco 1 2:00 PM BU10 5v1 Taylor-65 Rancho Cucamonga Mejia-215 Roland Heights AR #2 Russon, Tami - 462 GU10

151 SP3 9:05 AM GU14    5v6 Sholakh - 87 San Juan Cap Hernandez - 24 Downey AR #2 Ryan, Paul - 15 (BU12)

140 SP1 6:00 PM BU14    7v5 Urenda-32 Upland Chavez - 624 Walnut AR #1 Sahagun, James - 67 (GU16)

122 Marco 3 9:05 AM GU14    7v8 Page - 13 Pasadena Cruz-583 South Ontario AR #1 Saloman, Jose - 65

141 SP2 8:00 AM GU19    1v2 J. Avila-624 Walnut Martinez-23 Hacienda Heights AR #2 Sanchez, Mike (A) - 66 (GU16)

133 SP1 9:15 AM GU19    7v8 Letchworth-21 Hawthorne Miller-187 Moreno Valley Referee Sanchez, Mike (A)- 66 (GU16)

103 Del Obispo 10:00 AM GU10    5v6 Rosales- 215 Roland Heights Byerrum-31 Diamond Bar Referee Sanchez, Oswaldo - 187 BU10

105 Del Obispo 12:00 PM GU10    3v1 Gomez-84 Mission Viejo M. Avila-624 Wanut Referee Sanchez, Oswaldo - 187 BU10

101 Del Obispo 8:00 AM GU10    1v2 M. Avila-624 Wanut Erickson- 2 Arcadia AR #1 Sandoval, Steven - 23 BU10

107 Del Obispo 2:00 PM GU10    7v5 Townsend-106 Lakewood Rosales- 215 Roland Heights AR #1 Sandoval, Steven - 23 BU10

102 Del Obispo 9:00 AM GU10    3v4 Gomez-84 Mission Viejo Mora-462 Jurupa Valley Referee Santillan, Jose - 779 BU10

106 Del Obispo 1:00 PM GU10    4v2 Mora-462 Jurupa Valley Erickson- 2 Arcadia Referee Santillan, Jose - 779 BU10

121 Marco 3 8:00 AM GU14    3v4 Valencia-187 Moreno Valley Ramos-28 Garden Grove AR #2 Saravia, Johnny - 678 (BU14)

158 SP3 4:40 PM GU14    11v9 Toledo- 174 North Valley Ceceres - 215 Roland Heights AR #2 Saravia, Johnny - 678 (BU14)

155 SP3 1:25 PM BU14    9v10 McGlasson-2 Arcadia Cerecedes - 84 Mission Viejo AR #1 Scott, Earl - 174 (GU14)

112 Marco 1 11:00 AM GU12 1v4 Burden- 137 Hemet Kirkland- 2 Arcadia AR #2 Serva, Joanne - 65 BU10

118 Marco 1 5:00 PM GU12 5v1 Tiffin-85 Lake Forest Burden- 137 Hemet AR #2 Serva, Joanne - 65 BU10

113 Marco 1 12:00 PM GU12 2v5 Estrada-624 Walnut Tiffin-85 Lake Forest Referee Shaffler, Ryan - 37 BU12

172 SP4 7:00 PM GU12    10v8 Greene-87 San Juan Campbell- 67 Chino AR #1 Siri, Carsen - 1441 BU12

163 SP4 10:00 AM BU12    5v6 Blake-602 Covina Lyon-65 Rancho Cucamonga Referee Song, DJ - 624 (GU12)

141 SP2 8:00 AM GU19    1v2 J. Avila-624 Walnut Martinez-23 Hacienda Heights AR #1 Steele, Jason (I) - 66 (GU16)

133 SP1 9:15 AM GU19    7v8 Letchworth-21 Hawthorne Miller-187 Moreno Valley AR #1 Steele, Jason (I) - 66 (GU16)

145 SP2 1:00 PM GU19    3v1 Benitez- 19 Culver City J. Avila-624 Walnut AR #2 Steven Daniels (I) 137

162 SP4 9:00 AM BU12    3v4 Juhasz-37 Corona/Norco Brakke-Strane-87 San Juan Referee Szaso, Tom - 2 (GU12)

170 SP4 5:00 PM BU12    8v6 Rashtian-1441 Castaic Lyon-65 Rancho Cucamonga Referee Szaso, Tom - 2 (GU12)

144 SP2 11:45 AM GU16    3v4 Lunow-144 South Irvine Barbosa-66 Ontario/Montclair Referee Talebi, Sam (N) 630 IND

139 SP1 4:45 PM BU19    4v2 Reyes-19 Culver City Cyhaniuk-624 Walnut AR #2 Talebi, Sam (N) 630 IND

149 SP2 6:00 PM BU14    8v6 Hermann - 16 North Torrance Slade - 87 San Juan Capistrano AR #1 Tapia, Raul - 25 (GU16)

148 SP2 4:45 PM GU16    4v2 Barbosa-66 Ontario/Montclair Gonzales-25 Garden Grove AR #1 Taylor, Todd  (I) - 37 (BU19)

146 SP2 2:15 PM GU19    4v2 Ramirez-526 Huntington Park Martinez-23 Hacienda Heights Referee Thomas, Kurt (A) - IND

142 SP2 9:15 AM GU19    3v4 Benitez- 19 Culver City Ramirez-526 Huntington Park AR #2 Thomas, Kurt (A)- IND

143 SP2 10:30 AM GU16    1v2 Bahena-67 Chino Gonzales-25 Garden Grove AR #1 Thomas, Kurt (A)- IND

166 SP4 1:00 PM GU12    9v10 Gonzalez- 624 Walnut Greene-87 San Juan AR #1 Thomas, Nathan - 602 (BU12)

132 SP1 8:00 AM GU19    5v6 Mejia-215 Roland Heights Ellis-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #2 Tobar, Milton (A) - 87 IND 

145 SP2 1:00 PM GU19    3v1 Benitez- 19 Culver City J. Avila-624 Walnut Referee Tobar, Milton (A) - 87 IND 

159 SP3 5:45 PM BU14    3v1 Flores-15 Central Torrance Jose Avila-624 Walnut AR #2 Torres, Raul - 602 (GU14)

149 SP2 6:00 PM BU14    8v6 Hermann - 16 North Torrance Slade - 87 San Juan Capistrano AR #2 Trejo, Francisco - 25 (GU16)

166 SP4 1:00 PM GU12    9v10 Gonzalez- 624 Walnut Greene-87 San Juan Referee Tsonas, Michael - 602 (BU12)

137 SP1 2:15 PM GU19    8v6 Miller-187 Moreno Valley Ellis-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #1 Vahid, Frank (A) - IND

139 SP1 4:45 PM BU19    4v2 Reyes-19 Culver City Cyhaniuk-624 Walnut AR #1 Vahid, Frank (A) - IND

125 Marco 3 12:20 PM BU14    7v8 Urenda-32 Upland Hermann-16 North Torrance AR #1 Velasco, Fernando - 24 (GU14)

130 Marco 3 5:45 PM BU14    4v2 Weiner-678 Valencia Nugent-779 Chino Hills AR #1 Velasco, Fernando - 24 (GU14)

104 Del Obispo 11:00 AM GU10    7v8 Townsend-106 Lakewood Wright-32 Upland Referee Velasco, Refugio - 215 (BU14)

108 Del Obispo 3:00 PM GU10    8v6 Wright-32 Upland Byerrum-31 Diamond Bar Referee Velasco, Refugio - 215 (BU14)

164 SP4 11:00 AM BU12    7v8 Monaghan-15 Central Torrance Rashtian-1441 Castaic AR #1 Vilatore, Rick - 23 (GU12)

164 SP4 11:00 AM BU12    7v8 Monaghan-15 Central Torrance Rashtian-1441 Castaic Referee Villasano, Edgar - 23 (GU12)

132 SP1 8:00 AM GU19    5v6 Mejia-215 Roland Heights Ellis-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #1 Weinreich, Rebecca (A) - IND 
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Game Field Home Team Away Team Position RefereeGame Time and Order

142 SP2 9:15 AM GU19    3v4 Benitez- 19 Culver City Ramirez-526 Huntington Park AR #1 Weinreich, Rebecca (A) - IND 

143 SP2 10:30 AM GU16    1v2 Bahena-67 Chino Gonzales-25 Garden Grove Referee Weinreich, Rebecca (A) - IND 

139 SP1 4:45 PM BU19    4v2 Reyes-19 Culver City Cyhaniuk-624 Walnut Referee Wilson, Sandy (N) - 21 (GU19)

142 SP2 9:15 AM GU19    3v4 Benitez- 19 Culver City Ramirez-526 Huntington Park Referee Wilson, Steve (A) - IND

143 SP2 10:30 AM GU16    1v2 Bahena-67 Chino Gonzales-25 Garden Grove AR #2 Wilson, Steve (A)- IND

146 SP2 2:15 PM GU19    4v2 Ramirez-526 Huntington Park Martinez-23 Hacienda Heights AR #2 Wilson, Steve (A)- IND

102 Del Obispo 9:00 AM GU10    3v4 Gomez-84 Mission Viejo Mora-462 Jurupa Valley AR #2 Xu, Amanda - 779 BU10

106 Del Obispo 1:00 PM GU10    4v2 Mora-462 Jurupa Valley Erickson- 2 Arcadia AR #2 Xu, Amanda - 779 BU10

102 Del Obispo 9:00 AM GU10    3v4 Gomez-84 Mission Viejo Mora-462 Jurupa Valley AR #1 Young, Garrett - 779 BU10

106 Del Obispo 1:00 PM GU10    4v2 Mora-462 Jurupa Valley Erickson- 2 Arcadia AR #1 Young, Garrett - 779 BU10

161 SP4 8:00 AM BU12    1v2 Garcia-215 Roland Heights Conjeros-67 Chino Referee Zaid, Malkosh - 87 (GU14)

104 Del Obispo 11:00 AM GU10    7v8 Townsend-106 Lakewood Wright-32 Upland AR #2 Zatarian, Enrique - 215 (BU14)

108 Del Obispo 3:00 PM GU10    8v6 Wright-32 Upland Byerrum-31 Diamond Bar AR #2 Zatarian, Enrique - 215 (BU14)

163 SP4 10:00 AM BU12    5v6 Blake-602 Covina Lyon-65 Rancho Cucamonga AR #1 Zhou, John - 624 (GU12)

160 SP3 6:50 PM BU14    11v9 Carlton - 67 Chino McGlasson - 2 Arcadia Referee

117 Marco 1 4:00 PM BU10 4v3 Lopez-187 Moreno Valley Sanchez-215 Roland Heights AR #2

117 Marco 1 4:00 PM BU10 4v3 Lopez-187 Moreno Valley Sanchez-215 Roland Heights AR #1

117 Marco 1 4:00 PM BU10 4v3 Lopez-187 Moreno Valley Sanchez-215 Roland Heights Referee
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